CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
DIVISION OF PERSONNEL
B.S.A.

DATE March 23,

Full Name Tillman, John Adcox

i

(No initials if you can possibly get full name)

Address 1852 Cloverdale Ave,

City Highland Park State I1linois

Age 27 (This is important and should be exackd
Approximate age (To be used ONLY when exact age:;

Religion Nationality

quﬁﬁ&lh}?@& lenpee

Education L{c( H Cf;w oL

Weight e Color WU TE

Color of hair ﬁgﬁ&ﬁbeﬁ Color

Married or single (\} O

Wife's name

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

Unit # City

B & Date Reg'd. Date resigned

Special recognition

Recommended fo

THE DELINQUENCY OF A MINOR

(O )
Signed /jg 7 j@/iazjfg?/:Z\/

Scout Executive

TSBSA011706

DYKES_|_012820
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BOY

ot koo Aeea

SCOUTS OF

WILLIAM D. SHAW, PRESIDENT

JOSEPH EISENDRATH, JR., SCOUT COMMISSIONER
LAWRENCE £. LANGDON, TREASURER

E. A. SCHWECHEL, SCOUT EXECUTIVE

H. W. PEABODY, FIiELD DIRECTOR

€. J. GRIBBLE, DIR, CAMPING AND ACTIVITIES

HONORARY PRESIDENT
GENERAL ROBERT E. WOOD

Mr. Delmer Wilson

Director of Personnel
Boy Scouts of America

724 VERNON AVENUE, GLENCOE, ILLINOIS 4

(1/

New Brunswick, New Jersey

Dear Mr. Wilson:

Regarding:

On October 23, 1960 he was j
was charged with contribut P

Red Flag List

as Assistant Scoutmaster with Trqgv
Church of Highland Park from Janﬁg;,

March 20, 1962

'*%%nuary 1961.

g?%@ “the de&;nquency of minors.

.'T"e lephone:

VICE-PRESIDENTS

A. M. BRIDELL
PAUL, HAKANEN

BRU(}E W. KENYON
vlchRJ KILLIAN
6?5‘51‘ H. KLEMM
PSENGR . MONTGOMERY, 111
EBVIL nEREIM

BARL VORREITER

ITlinois was registered
ﬁed by the First United Evangelical

We are enclosing

herewith a letter from the CHief of P@i;ce of Hnghland Park informing us that
he was found guilty and _“gﬁ i

When we were informeﬁ%

Troop 30 be discontinudd’;

Shore Area Councxi

Very sincerely yours,

?/ﬁ/& thiveglol

E. A. Schwechel
Scout Executive

3.£4on wé requested that hisiconnection with
5 not now active with Scouting in the North
_ﬁﬁow%ver, because of the SItuatxon he be placed on

A member agency of the Community Chests in Highland Park, Glencoe,
Winnetka, and United Funds in Glenview, Wilmette, Northfield,
Kenilworth, Northbrook, Deerfield-Bannockburn
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LAKE COUNT Y, I

DEPARTMENT OF POLICE

Mr. Edward Schwechel
Chief Scout Executive
Boy Scouts of America
72l Vernon Avenue
Glencoe, Illinois

Dear My. Schwechel:

[
X H

This letter is an officlal followsgghrough, otfs
conversations between Dan Milzep ‘ahd mysdiftconcern-
ing John Adcox Tillman, 27, 1852 floveridafs Avenue,

Highland Park, Illinois, gt %,

i n has been an AsSig¥ant.§dputmaster for
M here in Highlad@:sParks dr a couple of
years. On 23 October 1960 % recefied a complaint
alleging sex offenses o&furring .en our beaches and
that several juvenile glirl® werg fhvolved with an
adult male. One of thége girlliwas the daughter of
and during an interview, she involved
John Tillman. Dungng, *nterrdgation John Tillmen ad-
mitted being sexualllF involvé#d with several juvenile
girls. He was gHamged wigh“€ontributing to the De-

linquency of Min®rg., Aff¢r*numerous continuances he

-was tried in #FhesCounty 8glrt by Judge Minard Hulse,
found guilty,®fiigied $208400 and costs of $75.00, and
placed on two y8ar's pFdbation.

everal

Dan though@ﬁ%gﬁ shéﬁ%ﬁ have this information for your
files duye to Tillfap*s connection with Scouting.
7 F5
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